

Republic of the Philippines

Province of Davao del Norte Government Center, Mankilam, Tagum City

PURCHASE ORDER

Address: DOOR #5, CRUZ BLDG., 112 STA. ANA COR. AKLAN STS., POBLACION, DAVAO CITY PhilGEPS Registration No.: 200705136011172947551 Tel./Fax No.: 082-227-5597 Registration Certificate: SEC		P.O. Number: 2022125579 O202212557981E048CB2 Date: Dec 09, 2022 P.R. No.: 2022095539 Procurement mode: Shopping B (Regular		
Req. Office: Provinci	al Social Welfare and Development Office	Pu	ırchase)	
Gentlemen: Please furn	ish this office the following articles subject to terms and	d conditions contained	herein:	
Date of Delivery : PG	Payment Term : ON ACCOUN	Delivery Term: 15 - 30	Delivery Term: 15 - 30 Calendar Days	
I.N. Quantity/Unit	Item	Unit Cost	Amount	
Green Procurement Term COMPUTERS, MONIT 1. The suppliers shall st 2. The supplier shall st 3. In case of desktop oreadily accessible and 4. The supplier shall st guaranteed for at least 5. The supplier shall st	FORS AND LAPTOP supply ICT equipment which fulfills at least ENERGY STAR 6 upply products with a visible On/Off switch, computers: The supplier shall supply products which are designed by changed easily for upgrade, upply notebooks and desktop computers where the availability spears after end of production, upply the products in recyclable packages and shall provide a	5.1 for computers and 7.1 gned so that the memory ty of replacement batteris	for monitors criteria.	
Procurement of Desktop	to be used for PADAC/BALAY SILANGAN			
I hereby conformation days before the actual	rm that NOTICE TO DELIVER shall be served to the delivery of the item/s covered by this Purchase Or	PLACE OF DELIVER der. ruly yours, Sovernor: EDV	w	

GLOBERT M. GREGORIO

Treasurer supported by this form to be attached to the voucher.



Republic of the Philippines

Province of Davao del Norte Government Center, Mankilam, Tagum City

PURCHASE ORDER

Supplier: NXTGEN TECHNOLOGIES, INC. P.O. Number: 2022125579 Address : DOOR #5, CRUZ BLDG., 112 STA. ANA COR. AKLAN STS., POBLACION, DAVAO CITY O202212557981E048CB2 PhilGEPS Registration No.: 200705136011172947551 Date: Dec 09, 2022 Tel./Fax No.: 082-227-5597 P.R. No.: 2022095539 Registration Certificate: Procurement mode: Shopping B (Regular Req. Office: Provincial Social Welfare and Development Office Purchase) Gentlemen: Please furnish this office the following articles subject to terms and conditions contained herein: Date of Delivery: Payment Term : ON ACCOUNT Delivery Term: 15 - 30 Calendar Days Place of Delivery : PGSO Warehouse I.N. Quantity/Unit Item Unit Cost

> The award is based on Abstract No. 1120225228 created on November 02, 2022 under Quotation No. 20227172C opened on October 27, 2022

Procurement of Desktop to be	used for PADAC/BALAY S	ILANGAN		
Grand Total Amount in Words: FIFTY-SIX THOUSAND NINE HUNDRED AND XX / 100			GRAND TOTAL:	P 56,900.0
days before the actual delix	ery of the item/s covere	d by this Purchase Orde		ted Herein Inree (
Conforme: Mac	re over printed name)	Very trul By the Authority of the Gove	30-30-00 N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N	

GLOBERT M. GREGORIO

Amount